Rule 2 29 Form 2 16B

The Insolvency Act 1986

Notice of statement of affairs

Name of Company Company number
Luminar Gems Limited 05882675
In the Court case number
High Court of Justice 9330/ 2011
Chancery Division
Companies Court

[full name of court]

(a) Insert full name(s)  |AWe (a) Alan Hudson. Alan Robert Bloom and Tomislav Lukic

and address(es) of
administrator(s)  Ernet & Young LLP, 1 More London Place, London, SE1 2AF

attach a copy of -
* Delete as applicable

* the statement(s) of affairs,

* the statement(s) of concurrence,

Signed i; Z i\v
AL e

Joint Admiristrator{s}
Dated /f/n/ / o
Contact Details:
You do not have to gwve any conlact Ben Stanyon
information 0 the box opposite but 1f you
do, it will help Companies House to Ernst & Young LLP, 1 More London Place, London, SE1 2AF
contact you If there 1s a query con the
form The contact information that you Tel +44 (0) 20 7951 1088
give will be visible to searchers of the
public record DX Number DX Exchange

panies House, Crown Way, Cardiff, CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardif
16/12/2011 #352

COMPANIES HOUSE

2n you have completed and signed this form please send it to the Registrar of
“\\ 1panies at
*ADOAGGXN®
Al2

ADMO2A0S




" Rule2 29

(a) Insert name and
address of registered
office of the company

(b) Insert date

ADMD1BO3

Form 2 148

Statement of affairs
Name of Company Company number T
Luminar Gems Limited (in Admunistration) 05882675
in the High Court of Justice Court case number
Chancery Dvision 9330/ 2011
Companies Court

[full name of court}
Statement as to the affars of (a) Luminar Gems_Limited (in Administration)
1 More London Place, London, SE1 2AF
on the (b) 27 October 2011 , the date that the company entered administration

Statement of Truth

| believe that the facts stated in this statement of aifairs are a full, true and complete statement of
the affairs

of the above named company as at (b) 27 October 2011 the date that the company entered
administration

Full name H/\(k NJNA‘?\\

Signed M
e

Dated '),Zlbt




+ A = Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge

Fixed Assets

Total Assets due to fixed charge holders
Assets supject to floating charge

Stock

Trade Debtors

Cash
Intercompany

Uncharged assets

Estimated tolal assets avalable for preferential creditors

Signature %@L&Q&Lﬁ_

ADMO1E02

Date

Book Estimated to
Value Realise

{£) (£)
13,955,741 9,425,000
) 0
13,955,741 9,425,000
275,288 275,288
846,923 846,923
108,589 108,589
67,589,277 0
68,830,076 1,230,799

izl




+ A1 '=Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A)

Liabtlities

Preferential creditors -
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescrnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescrbed part of net property where applicable (brought down)

Total assets availlable to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to fioating charge
holders)

Estimated defictency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiencyl/surpius as regards members

Estimated
to realise
(£)
£ 11,230,799
£
108,359 [ (108,359)
£11,122 440
£227488
(227,488)
£ 1894952
£83,835,374
(63,835,374)
E | (62,940,422)
£227 488
227,488
£ | 227,488
£104,867,806
(104,867 806)
¢ 1 (104,640,318)
£
(62,940,422)
£ 1 {167,580,740)
£(78,727,000)

(78,727,000)

(246,307,740)

Signature

v"%@a Date

ADMO1B02

z):z,zm

i}



EQCRHOWAY

*\N N~ N sleq lﬂlﬁmﬂ\a ameubrg
— 7
B[NPayYos peyor)ie 95 95834
3
3 usalb JoupaJo Agq pley qep (eponisod tum) wswWEpR Je
Anass Jo anjea Aunoss sreq Aunoss Aue jo sjeleg 10 JUnowy SS3PPY Jonpalm jo aweN

uoIssassod s Auedwod auy w Auadosd 12A0 a1 Jo tonuajas Buiwre|s sioNpalo pue sedaas 1o spoob jo Aiddns ay) jo aoueape ur pied
sjunowe Suiwig)o s:ewWosno pue siuawsaalbe s|es [euonipuod Jo Buises| [81eyo ‘aseydind-aliy 18pun SJoppa.D |[B AJjuspt PUB SIOJRDIZ 1B SPNIOUNISNW NOA 910N

PaliLIT SWI5) Jeuluun

SdO1LId3dO ANVANOD




£0HLOWAY

S \ — J _ ajeq vy 0/ aimeubrg
00 13 100'2z.'g, | STVLOL
MIB ELAIN paIW
saJeys AeuiplO 00 L3 LOG .29/ SauAay UOJIA ‘A9ISHO0Y 'SnudAy D1{8(] ‘ISNOH JBUILINT (9p0z) Bunueg Jeuiuin,
pley saseus Jo sligRq anjeAa prRy {epocisod yim} ssalppy 19pjoyBiBYg 1O BWEN
[euILON 53JBUS JO ON

PRYWI SWa5) JeuiuunT

SHIATOHIYVHS ANVANOD




v e
VE Lmad e
¢ vanon
 vanmrs
¥ veo
T fmadtian

T Lot B o
rema
—i
e

4 ey

v by

¢ mguy
o Mot

-
v vantuy

v dwden

b
\ Ve goen

L P umurnny kra

L Lnew Ay Ry

1

oa S e
v

VM Doa T e duars
vy oy

M

Mt ek o

Ak b oy
e P
Lk \urm asealty Berey
(L PP DY
R e ey Pans
v
AR ey R
A e mpa Rund
T AR b
in P
Luraumn
v emews

t

\«u,a
.
i

i

¢ 8oze

£

-«

fer

SuRET -

frabfibbent

T3

¥

al

B, i L
| et
e
4 Wbt
e B4
Buciumd h
e Jeasny | M 00 ugh Road
b g B i Boass € ma H1 Fatn Baays
MINT b ok U 23 e 1384
nn Cw “be Pairiuems S Comore
B DEP Pavia e AT
A 3 TS cheenint by £ Anovy Reas
T3, Car oy harvor L ASA Ao
AL e .
WED s Compvmen (Tuet vy Toch itans
WA Deky e Wt aex0
A Cacur witt ks ormied Toa Sromny
W s Comemr R Sur ries Gt Pvant
WD OraLiskom T rili G b i P
HEIE Crom e Pty Hata Frieitrmg e
P ELrrd LA LE g Brre
MiM? Fwite Stmen teien s
33 b el Narnange Saeacr Reas Hat
MET reph Cinag Syaivs rmed A1 ravmel Pea
WITE PR et e T A £ i TN
AL E A L ¥ laid
WY 03 e L ueas DNt L4 Gt D
W e K L) o b T
usat AL L e A tom
A3 am Coborrly Comoany 1 oo Pt TooR1 e Lk L
. K Furva Cain
WARL i s T v Doy reie
ST n Mkt BT Bt i TH o ey
AR Loy e any
W B g Pradacn A T G b b
M Watrw Ll FAG Coaal & it Dog
AN b gt » L
370 Aasrww Denwr L3y Lnscbte branes Essom
W Mw v Trieten Lom
®r R 2UE bt R
MV e Lapoam GragrLE Uri 1 Oyvamre Buaas ) Fus,
Wi RgrLe Comnaney L
] 1 Oty Gres
ML Gesarvet ey nawpa- Candlh g Cugt
Ml Farias Tava Lne Coirrs 4 Dot
W ks ity v it s
MEN Srp Fuemaend 1, ot 1 ounp
R = ptes Isume
O Ee Ly o L 113 ’
WL Frmnay e vy G L 8 Womare wpurt
WS Pt e o Frnme H e Mo
M+ Amar ot Flodows, by
WIS Ny Btk Accana ez e
Wil Forwakm Ly e L ! won Kols 6111 9130 1104 N1
Wb St P s S
W T Cr 34 darrynmy LWma kA e
B0 S rpnm o Tad 1 e K} orw
Tk} St g4 L2 b G
THGL Seprre Dyet 11 b By
T UIb S Warmaw Fanary
TR Eucmrp Hentng ]
Mt brveen Gty Farm
e e 17 L
IS Tramet vvster Lnnas » gyt P mang Sarwrs
N A U Ve Cwan nied *) e 3 0 danr, R
Bl Y W bukend
TT0  viw e d e graer duntam Tren e
w iy G S
T te nneme Yo FAT Lywomem D
VI bt R Lseed 8 Diva Read
I A e Lis 20 C i, Prce
ikl Bermers fie o R 14 g Emeeprer
NS4 e e i
ARG ik U Hok Hp S Fromoy AL UMY il
el ot 4
Pt 1T Lbbukonis Fr mon Bustoees P
o e 3 Vo iers e
% Loaus 1 S iwa
St Lap

R e e e

< iy et et
o o A gy

Lomn s i v

i L podet C o oy e Tkt
Frars e Loy g # ]

R Lt

e vy il U1y
4 kmprt Oy A OWc] Caricn
Coun e E oy Bt

Fan Rus,

coac

et Bsra s Lavroh
Futacts W E bt T 44 € Bt
Lot % Caer

A wches Lran {9 Gt
-

IR

L

I

£y
H

15

[P R e T

i EAy Camor
Caspd Oy ined

DD bt C e
Corwy Gy Lo

oo dorvig Lk

B dapt Ak 1K 4D ¢ nar buna
Ean g e Rt G

Teu vy bhdar Courrh
apbuf Gl
 Lmmmcna ) e gn Cuii

4 pan (Metere)
UL Sarvaas

k
e

P,
S e patian
T vl Drimieg Conmpirs Lad

G o L

A iy Trvve VP
wpcimm

200t ok, D [isa e L
e

comh iy
AT 1A Ve Loy Bembant
S Mt Lmzes

'

OF & Carry )

Aarfm
57 Crttopinst Gartem,
i b Rew Exca

o e
Vg us inmoas L

i Por
Pasessn § Banniry
[P
et G
TP Py
At awCipr 01
TE I A

Tha rerremay oy

woxm Toava, 2 ety Bty
L ety st

Eouad dcapirg T ey
(LT e

12Dy Oree

-t oncy
B2 Gvan Ere R
T4 Pasmn
1 WL E

1 141 g vt
T Fe e

o Err Ra
2 Sriigrin Arans
Sraner Pyt

2 s sy Heas
e e
1 ey v

Prncty g puemon L

St L ans

-

Mo Oriras b M mevey.
“ig it
Nopn b Magm =
Taan
s Jraey L

Vot
Fan Ronar
Satma VA Mafure:
Aars Aty WO ek
s fans
Lot oma orier
Hwrpam
Loden
non Pt ke
Gt Rame LLE
IHIF e i
Hemel Francuasd .
Barng Rema $Taeurs

e
Tcnark, Apa ALy
ey Yvs, Yorkwwn
[ ot
Epartigh e Yummar
————
e Vouda X
e i) Ly
Copmally Guatc Lot
Fuitiend Ty wem
Durtey i Ly
Lea
e Loveres
Ve ey
Ban v Azt Vitwre
et targrghe
Loy brwiet
o Wsegren
Wrew famsme

L erwnh Hood Pl YaEwes
Valerary Bram ki Lares

e
Py s ey
e Ko
Four & res
o
sy i B Mt
oz Ans - Santt
Gy
40y 74 S
Hodter, T

oo Sy Lo
A e et Smcar s
Eaem e s beaa
L Camiee [ i
W aaea
j ey
Crwtws
Tlaserin Chae
Fpoiaton et
s rioas
oo
Loz ity wen Besigromen ¢
N Py
Doy Wt Torkurmy
s toodt hdomis  Fuxt Wi Semaien  Camiieis
-
oty Dot
ik 1 Fana
10w By Yo

Sy Fugm Bregrmrraracs
Lruon
26w ey bave e
Camited amt L dstt Vomres
Coat ot A angetr Lipen Inmes
HEsary S o
ama P oot
e Wessmutin
SRR N Camirog
Zaarks
WUAT b e g Trmd ¥ en

g Rl

B earanm it
T deam

LY 3L
ey

Cars Hhcnsty

31 Regues L
oot s
Lhoaay e 93

M E e ey
I wem e ¢
B R
g Sree
Comet R
Pauis 30

Tae Coilven Coenx
Pacees i vae

Kovers hoas

Bt i BLIEL FRELN UM AR §
Sk
Il e 3 X
St v cars
L Qv
RAEA O L sy g 10
oz Curenb vt
oo ey

g K

L meriaey al

AR et 172 £
(R Y
amakordern i MmrCHA-CR O un

Roiltn otttz cmtt

VAT's Ann e car
LR i Ay g %
o g3 e e

Tk w1

ERVAE Wik e v
Bith dowma s £ ot

ot s m e

P e L e )

b e i,

I o b A
ORI

¥ T Ly
b B fo

o S AL A Gy

N
ke b, LT PR ik,
our

Le w2 puonftsprm o o
L dn MATL L aaek ),
ol

s b 3

A 2 RGN AN ¢
B

TR e d e

L W S

ot

[EE S TP T
e ]

FRODN A M gy §
e Ay

I G 8 o

o TV Cask

]
I

LU LBV
w2 amg
TN
[ AR
NI T
oTHIN PV
LI
€t waal
CASTE CWe
ono7s. 8 o
a1 4 N8
£ shot e
WKL e
b
S T

a9 MY b
ST D
oM o

)ouae
CHnEDy
oI
£1%.30e 323
1 Wa g
RINTOCTCRE

LISy b
LA

OThaa 2 se
i
OZH

eTANAAT

A A
W3R Ws
1 M
o A% bk
et

 tanzers
IR
7 40834

Laoom 28 b

Tn it

M v
L Y

- rRar

LUC TR

NN

etk
ety Hues,

PR AFITA
2UT AT

g

B3 $74™F
kN TSty

LIRtIvEoY
a1 30 910

01793 430000

TR 9o 3
e et

Rt
PiEEIT T

2N 1 AU

L LT

T e cn
IO Bl
172 sdd ey
BT 2
TN
120 9875
M5 Tk

418 124 7354
Cltie . B8]

SN
e TR

1atrca
Harroe
-
(317
Awoas
aREl
b




v v oF B nwwn Ve Mada L 3 Movetpra Lo o Cartridn
G m T w —— ~ 8 it Sie oy -t Cateea it Brusary ~a
® Oim Fee vormme o " Phasis it [ rmoy B
Ot Tena vanoars “ Gar Srdd 9ben
Advwmas enatises § Swoks Ratrrcs M.
Ad b eet Tanal puney £ C¥poats HaviuDar K otors
Amreea 4w iaee L Depaney WO oy
Akacx 4 Tane 1w b Daborta Akire P
<ot " v | Ssaman Emamy Mg
Airiea ansi i Loy Sansd v
Ak ac T sares & Dotaat o ed
AL i B
A Ead] Lt 4 ol e sy
Aririad Trol bt 4 Dacritth 200 By

hantack bl

Laa gy

]

Faca Uown

vt vt

oy Brari

wriatan

v ey

e s ny

e,

[tiymensy

e e

-

s

Strey ras

Bt vvasen

A iy

s Paraay,

Dewms srmiy

AQewnced Tkwt vaive & Seer st Mt ek d
Eoea#d T Sywern
Apetoed P

AL
3G 143 " bl . b
Adcamen ~cke st & Dolris
AT O TELH bben B aucsre
SmcAE B T i e,

Mrcurcat “wastamn € Lypmn
Aacw21n Teis Lk & Somety

At bt T WAL dban | Dmcei s
Ak Torugt it E Dpnica

i rcad Txuat sdew L Dupasts
Abeszed Aeiomes & Duarso
rabmcnd Tamet vne & adoess
A dnitd smisaes A Prncely
Ar-treed T aLensn € Depess
Azraxmd Loat snes & Dopeslt

As A Talarms b Dve vy
Avreat ek salon & vaeeE
Py

2330 T Gy | Gt e
A5 w7 w A f, DEw
A K s v L eeyan
b -anorl gua 8 wn B Drdiida
Alivaia | Tuh  boles b Bagniss

Wnoed TRt paay £ Dagntiotd
ATLNE TRl i & (oosis
Barutad WL T igit & Drnbuly
Apacoad T kit comim & Dageohs

S Jaes
% A SR
¥ M TR L
Lhai

Lumra 04438 LPnied
et raidicy UL

oy
e

t2.(u

K

2
e
=%
ar g
3w
a0
30

Bereesp
TECRENE R

3%

LLEN
NEad g™
Mt adce

Ty ¢

[IorTreTert)




(a) Insert full name and
address of registered
office of company to
which statement of
affairs relates

() Insert date
statement of truth on
the statement of affaws
was made

(e} Insert full name of
person who made the
statement of truth on
the statement of affairs
being concursed with

(@) Insen full name and
address of person
making statement

“Delete as applicable

{e) Please list matters
In the statemeant of
affairs which you are
not in agreement with,
or which you consider
to be erronecus or
misleading, or matters
to which you have no
durect knowledge and
indicate reason for
listing them

ADMOZADZ

Statement of concurrence

Name of Company Company number

Luminar Gems Limited 05882675

In the High Court of Justice
Chancery Division

Court case number

9330/ 2011

Companies Court
[full name of court}

With regards the Staterment of Affairs of (a)

Lummar Gems Limited

cfo Ernst and Young, 1 More London Place, SE1 2AF {("the company™)

made on (b) \\_n_\\rz,m\

by (c) MALK  norasd
Statement of Truth

I {d) ™AW D00 B

* concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company and | believe that the facts stated in
the Statement of Affairs are a full, true and compiete statement of the affarrs of the company on the
date that it entered Admimstration

OR

administratio

Full name L \ O .\\) oM 2T
Signed \
Dated \ \S\r\\) LA LTIV




